Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

DDR3 1600Mhz

DDR3 16006Mhz

KINGST

DDR3 1600Mhz

DDR3 1600Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

Uriin

KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

KVR16511S8/4WP KINGSTON

CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

KVR26N1956/4 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR26519S6/4

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR

KINGSTON

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64
CUDIMM KINGSTON

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

36,75 USD

49,35 USD

30,45 USD

31,50 USD

31,50 USD

40,95 USD

241,50

usb

252,00
usb

257,25
usb



